CHANGE ORDER #2
IRA CIVIC CENTER

OWNER: CITY OF GRAND RAPIDS, MINNESOTA
CONTRACTOR: BECKER ARENA PRODUCTS, INC.
CONTRACTOR PROJECT NUMBER: 065622-1-1
Original Contract Amount: $291,869.30
Previous Change Order(s):

Change Order #1 +$9,955.00
This Change Order: ($31,090.19)

Revised Contract Amount: $270,734.11

Description of changed work:
In lieu of the base bid of Athletica aluminum 6A,
contractor will furnish and install Becker Arena Products
6.0 steel dashboard system to meet contract specifications

and details.

Approved by Contractor:
oL Broazg Date:4-26-23
i 4

Print Name:
Jeff Brosz

Approved by Owner:
Date:

Dale Christy, Mayor



